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No 402 FISCHLI Peter (Rg=3)

Pass 8 3:20.333

Pass 21 5:33.078 1 2:12.745 *

Pass 34 7:46.123 2 2:13.045

Pass 47 9:56.769 3 2:10.646 *

Pass 60 12:06.151 4 2:09.382 *

Pass 72 14:17.890 5 2:11.739

Pass 84 16:27.080 6 2:09.190 *

Pass 96 18:36.837 7 2:09.757

Pass 105 20:48.939 8 2:12.102

Pass 117 23:01.122 9 2:12.183

Pass 127 25:10.870 10 2:09.748

In 134 26:39.149 11 1:28.279

No 412 DE ROTEN JB (Rg=5)

Pass 4 2:37.611

Pass 16 4:48.333 1 2:10.722 *

Pass 28 7:00.714 2 2:12.381

Pass 40 9:13.987 3 2:13.273

Pass 54 11:28.406 4 2:14.419

Pass 67 13:39.884 5 2:11.478

Pass 81 15:54.301 6 2:14.417

In 89 17:22.443 7 1:28.142

No 414 AUER David (Rg=6)

Pass 20 5:16.806

Pass 33 7:27.534 1 2:10.728 *

Pass 46 9:38.766 2 2:11.232

Pass 57 11:50.275 3 2:11.509

Pass 70 14:02.989 4 2:12.714

Pass 83 16:15.745 5 2:12.756

Pass 97 18:59.000 6 2:43.255

Pass 109 21:10.857 7 2:11.857

In 121 24:01.327 8 2:50.470

No 420 RODRIGUEZ Carlos (Rg=8)

Pass 5 2:38.755

Pass 17 4:50.699 1 2:11.944 *

Pass 30 7:03.300 2 2:12.601

Pass 42 9:15.953 3 2:12.653

Pass 53 11:27.323 4 2:11.370 *

In 68 13:42.487 5 2:15.164

Pass 95 18:31.328 6 4:48.841

Pass 106 20:58.367 7 2:27.039

In 118 23:22.623 8 2:24.256

No 711 HEINIGER Sonja (Rg=14)

Pass 9 3:31.277

Pass 25 6:16.665 1 2:45.388 *

Pass 38 8:55.008 2 2:38.343 *

Pass 55 11:37.039 3 2:42.031

Pass 73 14:17.993 4 2:40.954

Pass 86 16:58.176 5 2:40.183

Pass 99 19:33.533 6 2:35.357 *

Pass 112 22:09.195 7 2:35.662

Pass 122 24:43.350 8 2:34.155 *

In 130 26:04.186 9 1:20.836

No 730 KAUFMANN Martin (Rg=7)

Pass 7 2:56.016

Pass 19 5:09.118 1 2:13.102 *

Pass 31 7:23.215 2 2:14.097

Pass 44 9:36.330 3 2:13.115

Pass 56 11:47.605 4 2:11.275 *

Pass 69 14:00.277 5 2:12.672

Pass 82 16:11.829 6 2:11.552

Pass 93 18:24.693 7 2:12.864

In 107 21:00.948 8 2:36.255

No 739 SALAMANCA Massimo (Rg=4)

Pass 3 2:36.955

Pass 15 4:47.475 1 2:10.520 **

Pass 27 6:58.097 2 2:10.622

Pass 39 9:08.454 3 2:10.357 *

Pass 51 11:19.513 4 2:11.059

Pass 66 13:38.031 5 2:18.518

Pass 80 15:48.789 6 2:10.758

Pass 94 18:27.458 7 2:38.669

Pass 108 21:04.140 8 2:36.682

Pass 119 23:27.888 9 2:23.748

Pass 129 25:39.672 10 2:11.784

No 742 HAGMANN Peter (Rg=12)

Pass 11 3:43.989

Pass 24 6:09.634 1 2:25.645 *

Pass 37 8:29.731 2 2:20.097 *

Pass 50 10:48.941 3 2:19.210 *

Pass 64 13:11.336 4 2:22.395

Pass 78 15:30.735 5 2:19.399

Pass 91 17:50.265 6 2:19.530

Pass 103 20:09.562 7 2:19.297

Pass 116 22:32.505 8 2:22.943
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No 742 HAGMANN Peter (Rg=12)

Pass 124 24:57.919 9 2:25.414

In 131 26:18.208 10 1:20.289

No 743 KOLESNIK Gret (Rg=10)

Pass 10 3:35.391

Pass 23 6:06.068 1 2:30.677 *

Pass 36 8:26.526 2 2:20.458 *

Pass 49 10:45.819 3 2:19.293 *

Pass 63 13:05.954 4 2:20.135

Pass 77 15:24.386 5 2:18.432 *

Pass 90 17:41.831 6 2:17.445 *

Pass 102 19:58.758 7 2:16.927 *

Pass 114 22:15.853 8 2:17.095

In 125 24:58.412 9 2:42.559

No 744 KOLESNIK Peter (Rg=1)

Pass 14 3:53.941

Pass 22 6:05.156 1 2:11.215 *

Pass 35 8:15.184 2 2:10.028 **

Pass 48 10:21.928 3 2:06.744 *

Pass 61 12:27.063 4 2:05.135 *

In 75 14:43.482 5 2:16.419

No 747 GACHET Christophe (Rg=2)

Pass 6 2:41.751

Pass 18 4:51.868 1 2:10.117 **

Pass 29 7:02.110 2 2:10.242

Pass 41 9:14.456 3 2:12.346

Pass 52 11:26.327 4 2:11.871

Pass 65 13:35.726 5 2:09.399 *

Pass 79 15:46.352 6 2:10.626

Pass 92 18:05.419 7 2:19.067

Pass 104 20:13.869 8 2:08.450 *

Pass 115 22:25.360 9 2:11.491

In 128 25:28.016 10 3:02.656

No 748 ARTHEN Nirmala (Rg=11)

Pass 62 12:34.402

Pass 76 14:57.232 1 2:22.830 *

Pass 88 17:15.529 2 2:18.297 *

Pass 100 19:33.871 3 2:18.342

Pass 111 21:52.844 4 2:18.973

In 123 24:56.951 5 3:04.107

No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=13)

Pass 13 3:50.144

Pass 26 6:36.342 1 2:46.198 *

Pass 43 9:21.944 2 2:45.602 *

Pass 59 12:00.844 3 2:38.900 *

Pass 74 14:37.219 4 2:36.375 *

Pass 87 17:10.467 5 2:33.248 *

Pass 101 19:43.985 6 2:33.518

Pass 113 22:15.662 7 2:31.677 *

Pass 126 24:59.103 8 2:43.441

In 132 26:20.487 9 1:21.384

No 764 GAFNER Peter (Rg=9)

In 12 3:45.900

Pass 32 7:24.962 1 3:39.062 *

Pass 45 9:38.398 2 2:13.436 *

Pass 58 11:53.118 3 2:14.720

Pass 71 14:08.637 4 2:15.519

Pass 85 16:44.444 5 2:35.807

Pass 98 19:00.536 6 2:16.092

Pass 110 21:14.050 7 2:13.514

Pass 120 23:31.341 8 2:17.291

In 133 26:26.366 9 2:55.025

Le directeur de course

Antonio Canu / Brigitte Croset

Heure d'affichage Le responsable du chronométrage

Bob Di Carlo


